
UNM RAINFOREST INNOVATIONS
STARTUP SHOWCASE
To New Mexico Angels

Tuesday, August 30  |  8:00 - 10:00 a.m.
Lobo Rainforest Building, Seminar Room

Join us for a University of New Mexico startup company 
showcase at the Lobo Rainforest Building! This is a private, 
invite-only event.

Breakfast will be provided followed by startup 
presentations with time for Q&A. 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Breakfast & Networking 

Program & Startup Presentations

Discussion & Networking  

End of Event

A G E N D A

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/unm-rainforest-innovations-startup-showcase-to-new-mexico-angels-registration-387133575947

